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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 27th July, 1936, to mid-day on the 30th July, 1936.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.
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Countries.

British South Africa
Uganda Protectorate
Australia
Canada
Germany
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Japan
Venezuela
Other Countries ...

Total declared value of
the Importations regis-
tered from mid-day on
the 27th July, 1936,
to mid-day on the 30th
July, 1936.

QOLD.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£
88,013

2,198

—
—
—
—
— 1,200

— 4,355
2,381

98,147

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£
1,671,610

—
11,416

—2,029
41,878

—4,996,566

—
—

6,723,499

Coin.»

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—1,500

—
— 900

—
—
—
—

2,400

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
— 9

—
—3,802

—
—
—
— 187

3,998

Total of
Gold.

£
1,759,623

2,198
12,925

—2,029
46,580

—4,997,766

—4,355
2,568

6,828,044

SILVER.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined.

£

—
—
—2,000

—
—
—
—2,550

—

4,550

Refined.

£

—
— 58

—
—
—5,286
3,016

28,099

—

36,459

Coin.
A

rOf legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

. : ~ *
;

' • .

1.C65

—
—
—
— 23
—

—

• • _

1,088

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—
— 40

26
74

—
— 22

162

Total of
Silver.

£

—
—1,123
2,000

— 40
5,312
3,113

30,649

—
22

42,259

Tnf.pl of_L \J UCU1 l/X

Gold and
Silver.

£
1,759,623

2,198
14,048
2,000
2,029

46,620
5,312

5,000,879
30,649
4,355
2,590

6,870,303
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