Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 27th July, 1936, to mid-day on the 30th July, 1936.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD.					SILVER.					
Countries.	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
British South Africa Uganda Protectorate Australia Canada Netherlands Belgium France Japan Venezuela Other Countries	\$88,013 2,198 — — — — — — — — 1,200 — 4,355 2,381	£ 1,671,610 — 11,416 — 2,029 41,878 — 4,996,566 — —	£ — 1,500 — 900 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	£ — 9 — 3,802 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	£ 1,759,623 2,198 12,925 2,029 46,580 4,997,766 4,355 2,568	£ 2,000 2,550	£ — 58 — 58 — 5,286 3,016 28,099 — —	# 1,065 	£ — — 40 26 74 — 22	£ — 1,123 2,000 — 40 5,312 3,113 30,649 — 22	£ 1,759,623 2,198 14,048 2,000 2,029 46,620 5,312 5,000,879 30,649 4,355 2,590
Total declared value of the Importations regis- tered from mid-day on the 27th July, 1936, to mid-day on the 30th July, 1936.	98,147	6,723,499	2,400	3,998	6,528,044	4,550	36,459	1,088	162	42,259	6,870,303